
Turnier für Zweiermannschaften 
zum 90-jährigen Jubiläum am 08.06.2024

Begrüßung: 12.30 Uhr  – Dauer: 13 - 19 Uhr  –  Turnierleitung: Jürgen Beyer

      Bezirksliga                                                          Bezirksklasse
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TTC Eggenfelden II
DJK-SVGeratskirchen
TTC Eggenfelden I
LAC Arnstorf
TSV Taufkirchen 

Sieg/Niederlage
3:1
3:1
3:1
1:3
0:4

Spiele
9:3
8:4
7:5
3:9
3:9
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TSV Taufkirchen II
DJK-SV Geratskirchen II
TSV Tann
TTC Eggenfelden II
TSV Massing

Sieg/Niederlage
4:0
3:1
2:2
1:3
0:4

Spiele
10:2
9:3
8:4
3:9
0:12


